234/4
23754/3
24710/3
25325/2
25997/2

25326/2
13394/4
6079/4
21162/4
6078/3
6077/3
22849/4
27981/4
6076/3
27982/4
6075/3
6074/2
6073/2

25327/4
232/4
26397/4
28806/3
16677/4
3038/4
25288/4
6071/4
6070/3
10004/4
187/4
20828/4
26398/4
25495/4
2870/4
30586/3

25999/4
6069/4
6068/4

10003/4

3037/3
25328/2
30587/3

6066/3
30786/4
13395/2
14739/2
13396/2

6065 4

3036/2
13397/2

6064/2

Baranovskis Janis
Baranovskis Janis
Baranovskis Jazeps
Baranovskis Leopolds
Baranovskis Marianna
Sohn Vitolds

Sohn Leopolds

Tochter Valentina
Baranovskis Marija
Baranovskis Regina
Baranovskis Stanislavs
Baranovskis Voldemars
Bar&s Vilhelms

Barda Helmuts

Barda Janis

Bardips Aleksandrs
Bardin$ Ansis

Bardins Janis
Barenitis Andrejs
Barens Elfrida
Barens Janis

Tochter Zigrida
Barens Jékabs
Barinovs Nina

Baris Janis

Bariss Alfréds

Bariss Karlis

Bariss Péteris
Barisons

Barisons Irina
Barisons Leonids
Bari¥pikovs Savelijs
Baripikovs Vladimirs
Barjazinskis Vilhelmine
Barkans Antons
Barkancevs Afimija
Barkans Augusts
Barkans Augusts

(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Barkans Florians
Barkans Ignats
Barkans Marija

Sohn Aivars

Barkans Stanislavs
Barkevicés Aleksandrs
Barkoncevs Matrjona
Barkovskis Pavils
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Baronas Janis

Barons Artirs

Barons Artirs

Barons Emma

Barons Janis

Barons Janis

Barons Jgkabs

Barons Lidija

Barons Lucija

Sohn Janis

Sohn Uldis

Sohn Arnis

1921.
1896.
1895.
1926.
1899.
1937.
1926.
1930.
1899.
1934.
1912.
1918.
1907.
1910.
1913.
1914.
53.J.
1902.
32.4J.
1901
1902.
1927.
1893.
1918.
1912.
1913.
1918.
1916.

1933.
1911.
1926.
1915.
1912.
1914.
1921.
1905.
1903.

33.4J.
1909.
1917.
1938.
1918.
1914.
1924.
1917.

1914.
1908.
30.4J.
1875.
1880.
1919.
1900.
1910.
1899.
1930.
1933.
1938.

30

17.XI
29.X
16.XI

30.1

22 X1
25,1
21NIT
111

22:V1

.18.11

4.VI1

29.VI
25.XI1

16.VI
23.VIII
27.VI1

24.11

25.1
11.VII

6.V
17.VII

2.V
23.VIII

28.V
12.1V
4.1v
23.111
20.V
4!
24.1
12,L1
30.1

Riga, Jersikas 3-10
Skaistas Liel-Indrica
Rézekné, Darza 50a
Maltas iuburos

Maltas Garskalnos
Maltas Garskalnos
Maltas Garskalnos
Maltas Garskalnos
Maltas Zuburos

Liepaja, Atsledznieku 16-9

Riga, Lubanas 20
Riga, Gertrudes 68-6
Riga, Elijas 20-8
Kusas Zagaros

Adazu Zeiberlinpos
Laucienes Baros

Riga, Matisa 73-15
Laucienas Baros
Birzgales Silzeniekos
Riga, Marija 38-12
Riga, Marija 38-12
Riga, Marija 38-12
Riga, Tallinas 81-62
Riga, Maskavas 216-11

Lubanas Kundzasteées
Riga, Stabu 74-9

Riga, Kr. Barona 129-87
Riga, Ilgeciema

Riga, Jersikas 2-13
Riga, Patversmes 5-34
Riga, Latgales 73-20
Ludza, Jaroslavas 1

Riga, M. Lacplesa 149-3

Gulbené

Riga, Pérnavas 65-11
Riga, Zoologiska darza
Riga, Zoologiska darza
Madona, Tirgus lauk. 2
Riga, Duntes 52-18

Riga, Sadovgikova 39-51
Riga, Zvaigzpu 24-64
Vircavas pag. nama
Sermuks$u Vanagos
Jelgava, Skupu 4-1
Gulbené

Liepaja, Zviedru 10-1
Liepaja, Zviedru 10-1
Drustu Ridelos

Drustu Ridelos

Drustu Ridelos

Drustu Ridelos



